Joint Standing Committee on Foreign Affairs, Defence and Trade

HUMAN RIGHTS SUB-COMMITTEE

PROGRAM - PUBLIC HEARING

Inquiry into human rights mechanism and the Asia-Pacific

Time

10.00 am

10.45 am

11.30 am

11.45 am

12.30 pm

1.30 pm

215 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

Sydney
Wednesday, 18 February 2009

Venue: Jubilee Room

Parliament House
Macquarie St, Sydney

Organisation

Australian Human Rights Centre
e Professor Andrea Durbach, Director
e Ms Catherine Renshaw, Research Fellow

Pacific Regional Rights Resource Team, Secretariat of the
Pacific Community
e Ms Imrana Jalal, Human Rights Adviser

Morning tea
Asia Pacific Forum
Lunch

Sydney Centre for International Law
e Dr Jacqueline Mowbray, Lecturer, University of Sydney
e Ms Irene Baghoomians, Associate, University of Sydney

Australian Human Rights Commission

e The Hon. Catherine Branson, QC, President

e Ms Cassandra Goldie, Director, Sex and Age
Discrimination Unit

e Mr David Robinson, Deputy Director, International
Programs Unit

Human Rights Council of Australia
e Mr Harris van Beek

Finish



