HUMAN RIGHTS SUB-COMMITTEE

PROGRAM - PUBLIC HEARING

Inquiry into human rights mechanism and the Asia-Pacific

Sydney Wednesday, 18 February 2009

> Venue: Jubilee Room Parliament House Macquarie St, Sydney

Time	Organisation
10.00 am	 Australian Human Rights Centre Professor Andrea Durbach, Director Ms Catherine Renshaw, Research Fellow
10.45 am	 Pacific Regional Rights Resource Team, Secretariat of the Pacific Community Ms Imrana Jalal, Human Rights Adviser
11.30 am	Morning tea
11.45 am	Asia Pacific Forum
12.30 pm	Lunch
1.30 pm	 Sydney Centre for International Law Dr Jacqueline Mowbray, Lecturer, University of Sydney Ms Irene Baghoomians, Associate, University of Sydney
2.15 pm	 Australian Human Rights Commission The Hon. Catherine Branson, QC, President Ms Cassandra Goldie, Director, Sex and Age Discrimination Unit Mr David Robinson, Deputy Director, International Programs Unit
3.00 pm	Human Rights Council of AustraliaMr Harris van Beek
3.30 pm	Finish